AT-MC1001
1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet media converters
Media Converters
AT-MC1001
1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
Extend the distance of Gigabit
The Allied Telesyn AT-MC1001 family of
Gigabit Ethernet Media Converters allows

Cable Optical Min. Typical
Port Type (Connector) Distance Frequency Max. Avg. Min. Sensitivity Sensitivity Saturation
Typical Application ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-MC1001-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter,
SX to LX, fibre SC, 10km
AT-MC1001SC/GS2-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter,
SX to LX, fibre SC, 20km
AT-MC1001SC/GS3-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter,
SX to LX, fibre SC, 50km
AT-MC1001SC/GS4-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter,
SX to LX, fibre SC, 70km
Where xx =
10 AC Power supply,
US power adapter
20 AC Power supply,
European power adapter
30 AC Power supply,
UK power adapter
40 AC Power supply,
Australian power adapter
Switch with fixed
1000SX uplink
1000SX
Switch with fixed
1000SX uplink
AT-MC1001
AT-MC1001
1000LX
1000SX
AT-MC1004
1000T to 1000SX (SC) Gigabit Ethernet media converter 220-550m
AT-MC1005/1
1000T to 1000LX (SC) Gigabit Ethernet media converter 10km
AT-MC1005/2
1000T to 1000LX (SC) Gigabit Ethernet media converter 20km
AT-MC1005/3
1000T to 1000LX (SC) Gigabit Ethernet media converter 50km
AT-MC1005/4
1000T to 1000LX (SC) Gigabit Ethernet media converter 70km
Media Converters
AT-MC1000 Series
Gigabit Ethernet Media Converters
Long reach gigabit ethernet
Allied Telesyn’s AT-MC1004 and AT-MC1005
series of standalone or rackmountable Gigabit
Ethernet media converters extend the reach
of Gigabit Ethernet networks through the use
of multi-mode and single-mode fiber-optic

Safety UL-Cul, CSA/CSA, NRTL,TUV,
CE compliant
Ordering information
AT-MC1004-xx
1000T to 1000SX(SC) 220-550m
AT-MC1005/1-xx
1000T to 1000LX(SC) 10km
AT-MC1005/2-xx
1000T to 1000LX(SC) 20km
AT-MC1005/3-xx
1000T to 1000LX(SC) 50km
AT-MC1005/4-xx
1000T to 1000LX(SC) 70km
Where xx =
10 AC Power supply, US power adapter
20 AC Power supply, European power adapter